

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JAIPUR**

S.B. CIVIL FIRST APPEAL NO. 24/1996

Date of Order :: 15.02.2017

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.R.MOOLCHANDANI

Mr. Dinesh Gupta, for the appellant.
Mr. Rahul Agarwal for respondents.

= = = =

Put up on 21st March 2017, as requested.

(G.R.MOOLCHANDANI), J.